Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

Nursing

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total
Notes:

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Student Elected Hour Load
Spring/Summer Term 2022

Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
1,179 330 728
459 199 244
1,186 401 737
403 183 204
2,898 1,113 1,549
223 52 103
131 7 112
83 25 53
6,562 2,310 3,730
Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
689 389 294
540 300 236
273 176 97
35 31 4
11 10 1
234 122 111
29 29 0
392 297 95
190 141 49
135 60 75
230 51 132
284 112 172
3,042 1,718 1,266
Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
113 68 45
122 38 84
409 176 226
644 282 355
Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
1,868 719 1,022
999 499 480
1,459 577 834
438 214 208
11 10 1
234 122 111
142 97 45
3,290 1,410 1,644
190 141 49
480 150 262
770 234 470
367 137 225
10,248 4,310 5,351

a. Student credit hours are based on student major and drawn from WSU_CENSUS.

b. DNP, DNAP, DPT, and DMP programs are classified as Professional programs as of Fall 2020.
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Average Load
7.4
6.2
7.2
5.8
7.0
9.3
9.1
6.8
6.9

Average Load
4.9
5.1
4.3
2.8
2.5
4.7
3.1
4.2
4.0
5.9
8.9
5.2
5.2

Average Load
4.2
6.3
6.8
6.2

Average Load
6.5
5.6
6.7
5.6
2.5
4.7
4.0
6.7
4.0
7.6
7.8
5.6
6.4



